XBAR1-LED35A15 XBAR1-LED75A35 XBAR2-LED100A60 XBAR2-LED150A100
PERFORMANCE
Light Output
Lumen Selectable
5000/3600/2200 lm 11000/8000/5100 lm 15300/12300/9200 lm 22000/18000/15000 lm
Efficacy 143 lm/W 147 lm/W 153 lm/W 150 lm/W
CCT 3000/4000/5000K (CCT Selectable)
Beam Distribution 90 Degree

VK
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 03 | 2026 2
ORDERING GUIDE
Fixture Wattage Voltage Colour
Temp.
Beam
Distribution Finish Dimming Controls Surge
Protection
XBAR1
XBAR2
LED35A15
LED75A35
LED100A60
LED150A100
H - 120-347V  VK - Colour
Selectable
(3000K/
4000K/5000K)
90DEG - 90
Degree
SBK - Sandex
Black1
CST - Custom
 Finish
DIM -
0-10V
Dimming
PC - Dusk to
Dawn ON/OFF
Photocell1
TPC - Twist-
lock Photocell
3PIN - 3 pin
receptacle for
 ON/OFF
photocells
7PIN - 7 pin
receptacle for
 smart control
systems
SP10 - 10kV
Surge
Protection1
SP20 - 20kV
Surge Protection
STOCK CODE
084501 XBAR1-LED35A15-H-VK-90DEG-SBK-DIM-PC-SP10
084502 XBAR1-LED75A35-H-VK-90DEG-SBK-DIM-PC-SP10
084503 XBAR2-LED100A60-H-VK-90DEG-SBK-DIM-PC-SP10
084504 XBAR2-LED150A100-H-VK-90DEG-SBK-DIM-PC-SP10
EPA (ft²) - 0° Tilt
XBAR1 XBAR 2
1.07 1.29
Standard Configuration1
Default Setting: Maximum Wattage, 4000K and Photocell ON
Super Durable paint finish with a 3000‑hour salt spray resistance rating (per ASTM B117) &
Custom CCT options are available upon request.
Please contact Customer Success for additional details.
H 90DEG
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
L90 L80 L70
51,000 Hrs >100,000 Hrs >100,000 Hrs
ADDITIONAL DETAILS
MAXIMUM AMPERAGE DRAW (A)
XBAR1-LED35A15 XBAR1-LED75A35 XBAR2-LED100A60 XBAR2-LED150A100
120V 0.31 0.66 0.88 1.31
208V 0.18 0.38 0.51 0.76
240V 0.15 0.33 0.44 0.66
277V 0.13 0.28 0.38 0.57
347V 0.11 0.23 0.3 0.45
Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21 calculations.
45'
XBAR-LED Select

	RAB Design Lighting Inc.
	Post Top Area Light
	ORDERING GUIDE
	DIM
	VK
	90DEG
	Fixture
	Wattage
	Voltage
	Colour Temp.
	Beam Distribution
	Finish
	Dimming
	Controls
	Surge Protection
	XBAR1
	XBAR2
	LED35A15
	LED75A35
	LED100A60
	LED150A100
	H - 120-347V
	STOCK CODE
	084501
	XBAR1-LED35A15-H-VK-90DEG-SBK-DIM-PC-SP10
	084502
	XBAR1-LED75A35-H-VK-90DEG-SBK-DIM-PC-SP10
	084503
	XBAR2-LED100A60-H-VK-90DEG-SBK-DIM-PC-SP10
	084504
	XBAR2-LED150A100-H-VK-90DEG-SBK-DIM-PC-SP10
	ADDITIONAL DETAILS
	LUMEN MAINTENANCE
	L90
	L80
	L70
	MAXIMUM AMPERAGE DRAW (A)
	XBAR1-LED35A15
	XBAR1-LED75A35
	XBAR2-LED100A60
	XBAR2-LED150A100
	120V
	208V
	240V
	277V
	347V
	EPA (ft²) - 0° Tilt
	XBAR1
	XBAR 2
	RAB Design Lighting Inc.
	Post Top Area Light
	XBAR-LED Select
	DIMENSIONS
	XBAR1-LED
	45'
	XBAR2-LED
	45'
	RAB Design Lighting Inc.
	| 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca
	Post Top Area Light
	XBAR-LED Select
	PHOTOMETRIC PLOTS
	45' 45'
	XBAR1-LED35A15-H-VK-90DEG-BLK-DIM-PC-SP10 (35W 120V 5000K) MOUNTED AT 15 FEET
	LUMENS 5000
	XBAR1-LED75A35-H-VK-90DEG-BLK-DIM-PC-SP10 (75W 120V 5000K) MOUNTED AT 20 FEET
	LUMENS 11000
	45' 45'
	XBAR2-LED100A60-H-VK-90DEG-BLK-DIM-PC-SP10 (100W 120V 5000K) MOUNTED AT 20 FEET
	LUMENS 15000
	45' 45'
	XBAR2-LED150A100-H-VK-90DEG-BLK-DIM-PC-SP10 (150W 120V 5000K) MOUNTED AT 24 FEET